
803-938-3825803-938-3825

FIRE ANT
CAFE

ONLINE 
ORDERING

Call Ahead 
For Pickup

FIRE ANT
CAFE
STUDENT UNION BUILDING (SUB) STUDENT UNION BUILDING (SUB) 

200 MILLER ROAD, SUMTER, SC  200 MILLER ROAD, SUMTER, SC  

******
Consuming raw or undercooked 
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish 
or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness, especially if you 
have certain medical conditions

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAX!

sides and appetizers

DRINKS

SPICY CHEESE BALLS (20)

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)

TATER TOTS

FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

CHIPS

FOUNTAIN DRINK (24oz)

FRESH BREWED TEA (24oz)

ORGANIC COFFEE (12oz)

BOTTLED DRINKS

SMOOTHIE
Flavors:  Cappuccino, Lemonade, Mango, Peach, 
Pina Colada, Raspberry, Strawberry, Vanilla, Wild 
Berry or Mix and Match!

$5.50

$5.50 

$2.20

$2.20

$2.20

$1.08

$2.25

$2.25

$2.00

Varies

$3.00

MONDAY-THURSDAY 
7:30 A.M. - 3:00 P.M.

FRIDAYS
7:30 A.M. - 10:00 A.M.

SPRING & FALL
HOURS

Want us to carry something not on the menu?  
Have a suggestion for a daily special?  Stop 

by and let us know and we’ll try to get it!

desserts
FRESH BAKED COOKIES

CINNAMON ROLL

ICED LEMON CAKE SLICE

CHOCOLATE BANANA CAKE SLICE

CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE

$1.00

$1.65 

$2.20

$2.20

$1.00

EXTRAS
MEAT (Bacon, Sausage,  
 Ham, or Chicken)
BOILED EGG
SIDE SAUCE
GHOST PEPPER CHEESE
JALAPENOS

$1.10

$1.00 
$  .27
$1.10
$  .54



ENTREES & COMBOS
HAMBURGER 

CHEESEBURGER 

DBL HAMBURGER

DBL CHEESEBURGER 

BRAZILIAN BURGER

BLACK BEAN BURGER

BEEF PHILLY

CHICKEN PHILLY 

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE

PATTY MELT

CLUB SANDWICH

BLT SANDWICH

FRIED SHRIMP 

CORN DOG

VEGGIE WRAP

CHEESE QUESADILLA

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA

FRIED CHICKEN QUESADILLA

TURKEY & SWISS (HOT OR COLD)

HAM & CHEESE (HOT OR COLD)

CHICKEN TENDERS (2)

CHICKEN TENDERS (4)

*BONE-IN WINGS (6)

*BONELESS WINGS (8)

COMBO
$3.80

$4.13

$4.95

$5.50

$5.50

$4.40

$5.78

$5.78

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

$2.20

$3.85

$5.78

$3.58

$4.40

$2.20

$3.85

$3.30

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

$2.38 

$4.58

$4.84

$4.84

$7.10

$7.43

$8.25

$8.80

$8.80

$7.70

$9.08

$9.08

$7.70

$7.70

$7.70

$5.50

$7.15

$9.08

$6.88

$7.70

$5.50

$7.15

$6.60

$7.70

$7.70

$7.70

$7.70

$5.68 

$7.88

$8.11

$8.11

BREAKFAST

salads

BREAKFAST PLATE
Includes choice of meat, 2 eggs, bread and 
a side 
BISCUIT 
TOAST 
CHICKEN, HAM, SAUSAGE OR BACON  
BISCUIT OR SANDWICH
 WITH CHEESE 
 WITH EGG
 WITH EGG AND CHEESE 

OMELET 
Includes you choice of cheese (cheddar or 
American), mushrooms, tomatoes, onions 
and green peppers. Choice of bread. 
 ADD ONE MEAT 
 (Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Chicken)

PANCAKES (3)

FRENCH TOAST STICKS (6)
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 
HASH BROWN
ONE EGG
GRITS
 WITH CHEESE
EXTRA BACON
EXTRA SAUSAGE
EXTRA CHICKEN
EXTRA HAM

GARDEN SALAD
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese and crackers
 
  LARGE
 SMALL
 ADD TURKEY
 ADD HAM
 ADD FRIED CHICKEN
 ADD GRILLED CHICKEN
 ADD BACON
 ADD BOILED EGG
 EXTRA SALAD DRESSING 

$7.15

 
$1.10
$1.10 
 
$2.20
$2.75
$3.03
$3.58 

$4.40

 

$1.10

$3.30
$2.20
$1.62
$1.10
$0.83
$1.62
$2.20
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10

$5.50
$3.30 
$1.10
$1.10
$2.20
$2.20
$1.10
$0.83
$0.27

*Wing Flavors:  Honey BBQ, Honey Mustard,  
Mild, Hot,  Teriyaki, Hot Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, 
Spicy Honey and Sweet Red Chili

Make any sandwich a wrap for no extra cost! 
Flavors: Plain, Spinach Herb or Tomato Basil

All combos include a fountain drink 
and your choice of french fries, 

tater tots or onion rings.

MAKE IT A COMBO

Menu and prices subject to change.


