SIDES AND APPETIZERS SPICY CHEESE BALLS (20) \$5.50 MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) \$5.50 TATER TOTS \$2.20 FRENCH FRIES \$2.20 ONION RINGS \$2.20 CHIPS \$1.08

DESSERTS	
FRESH BAKED COOKIES	\$1.00
CINNAMON ROLL	\$1.65
ICED LEMON CAKE SLICE	\$2.20
CHOCOLATE BANANA CAKE SLICE	\$2.20
CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE	\$1.00

\$1.10

\$1.00

\$.27

\$1.10

\$.54

EXTRAS

BOILED EGG

SIDE SAUCE

JALAPENOS

MEAT (Bacon, Sausage,

GHOST PEPPER CHEESE

Ham, or Chicken)



FIRE ANT CAFE

803-938-3825
STUDENT UNION BUILDING (SUB)
200 MILLER ROAD, SUMTER, SC



ONLINE ORDERING



FOUNTAIN DRINK (24oz) \$2.25

FRESH BREWED TEA (24oz) \$2.25

ORGANIC COFFEE (12oz) \$2.00

BOTTLED DRINKS Varies

SMOOTHIE \$3.00

Flavors: Cappuccino, Lemonade, Mango, Peach, Pina Colada, Raspberry, Strawberry, Vanilla, Wild

Berry or Mix and Match!

SPRING & FALL HOURS

MONDAY-THURSDAY

7:30 A.M. - 3:00 P.M.

FRIDAYS

7:30 A.M. - 10:00 A.M.

Want us to carry something not on the menu? Have a suggestion for a daily special? Stop by and let us know and we'll try to get it!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAX!

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PLATE Includes choice of meat, 2 eggs, bread and a side	\$7.15
BISCUIT TOAST	\$1.10 \$1.10
CHICKEN, HAM, SAUSAGE OR BACON BISCUIT OR SANDWICH WITH CHEESE WITH EGG WITH EGG AND CHEESE	\$2.20 \$2.75 \$3.03 \$3.58
OMELET Includes you choice of cheese (cheddar or American), mushrooms, tomatoes, onions and green peppers. Choice of bread. ADD ONE MEAT (Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Chicken	\$4.40 \$1.10
PANCAKES (3)	\$3.30
FRENCH TOAST STICKS (6)	\$2.20
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$1.62
HASH BROWN	\$1.10
ONE EGG	\$0.83
GRITS	\$1.62
WITH CHEESE	\$2.20
EXTRA BACON	\$1.10
EXTRA SAUSAGE	\$1.10
EXTRA CHICKEN	\$1.10
EXTRA HAM	\$1.10

ENTREES & COMBOS

LIAMPLIDGED	¢2.00	COMBO
HAMBURGER	\$3.80	\$7.10
CHEESEBURGER	\$4.13	
DBL HAMBURGER	\$4.95	\$8.25
DBL CHEESEBURGER	\$5.50	\$8.80
BRAZILIAN BURGER	\$5.50	\$8.80
BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$4.40	\$7.70
BEEF PHILLY	\$5.78	\$9.08
CHICKEN PHILLY	\$5.78	\$9.08
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.40	\$7.70
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.40	\$7.70
SPICY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.40	\$7.70
GRILLED CHEESE	\$2.20	\$5.50
PATTY MELT	\$3.85	\$7.15
CLUB SANDWICH	\$5.78	\$9.08
BLT SANDWICH	\$3.58	\$6.88
FRIED SHRIMP	\$4.40	\$7.70
CORN DOG	\$2.20	\$5.50
VEGGIE WRAP	\$3.85	\$7.15
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$3.30	\$6.60
GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$4.40	\$7.70
FRIED CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$4.40	\$7.70
TURKEY & SWISS (HOT OR COLD)	\$4.40	\$7.70
HAM & CHEESE (HOT OR COLD)	\$4.40	\$7.70
CHICKEN TENDERS (2)	\$2.38	\$5.68
CHICKEN TENDERS (4)	\$4.58	\$7.88
*BONE-IN WINGS (6)	\$4.84	\$8.11
*BONELESS WINGS (8)	\$4.84	\$8.11

*Wing Flavors: Honey BBQ, Honey Mustard, Mild, Hot, Teriyaki, Hot Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, Spicy Honey and Sweet Red Chili

MAKE IT A COMBO

All combos include a fountain drink and your choice of french fries, tater tots or onion rings.

Make any sandwich a wrap for no extra cost! Flavors: Plain, Spinach Herb or Tomato Basil

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese and crackers

LARGE	\$5.50
SMALL	\$3.30
ADD TURKEY	\$1.10
ADD HAM	\$1.10
ADD FRIED CHICKEN	\$2.20
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN	\$2.20
ADD BACON	\$1.10
ADD BOILED EGG	\$0.83
EXTRA SALAD DRESSING	\$0.27

